:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8958983

Apr 28, 2024 19:21 (UTC)

In epoch 279,968 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 559583 - 0.018407358 ETH®
61.05 USD

2 559584 - 0.018400810 ETH®
61.03 USD

3 559585 - 0.018433550 ETH®
61.14 USD

4 559586 - 0.018419516 ETH®
61.09 USD

S 559587 - 0.018454547 ETH®
61.21 USD

6 559588 - 0.018434353 ETH®
61.14 USD

7 559589 - 0.018434008 ETH®
61.14 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8958983
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/279968
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/559583
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/559584
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/559585
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/559586
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/559587
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/559588
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/559589

B
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=

Validator Id

559590

559591

559592

559593

559594

559595

559596

559597

559598

Validator Id

174781

Amount

- 0.018375163
60.94 USD

- 0.018416535
61.08 USD

- 0.018378643
60.96 USD

- 0.018435865
61.15 USD

- 0.018337732
60.82 USD

- 0.018400481
61.03 USD

- 0.018403133
61.04 USD

- 0.018401191
61.03 USD

- 0.062812406
208.34 USD

Amount

+ 0.044470621
147.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/559590
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/559591
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/559592
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/559593
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/559594
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/559595
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/559596
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/559597
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/559598
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/174781

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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