

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:40 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8958983</u>
DATE & TIME	Apr 28, 2024 · 19:21 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>279,968</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>559583</u>	- 0.018407358 ETH 🐼 61.05 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>559584</u>	- 0.018400810 ETH ⊘ 61.03 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>559585</u>	- 0.018433550 ETH ⊘ 61.14 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>559586</u>	- 0.018419516 ETH ⊘ 61.09 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>559587</u>	- 0.018454547 ETH ⊘ 61.21 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>559588</u>	- 0.018434353 ETH ↔ 61.14 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>559589</u>	- 0.018434008 ETH ⊘ 61.14 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>559590</u>	- 0.018375163 ETH ⊘ 60.94 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>559591</u>	- 0.018416535 ETH ⊘ 61.08 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>559592</u>	- 0.018378643 ETH ⊘ 60.96 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>559593</u>	- 0.018435865 ETH ⊘ 61.15 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>559594</u>	- 0.018337732 ETH ⊘ 60.82 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>559595</u>	- 0.018400481 ETH 🐼 61.03 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>559596</u>	- 0.018403133 ETH ⊘ 61.04 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>559597</u>	- 0.018401191 ETH ③ 61.03 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>559598</u>	- 0.062812406 ETH 208.34 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	174781	+ 0.044470621 ETH 🤣

147.50 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.